MIKRON HOLDING AG

MIKRON HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0003390066

Overview

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price
18.85 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.31% (-0.25)

CH0003390066
MIKN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
329 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

18.85 CHF (349)
19.00 CHF (205)
19.15 CHF
19.35 CHF
18.85 CHF
19.10 CHF
19.129947 CHF
3,485

66,667.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0003390066&ID_NOTATION=35818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0003390066&ID_NOTATION=35818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c810b9b5e45c7f322ca2f5bb93b552e585df594f910d4db033e7b07c1e51aab&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1e3959a441de259e0&time=1723338716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92ac051e27e140ca98d70b08101ae1c022df79f1018646d89f761b8bb4f91b8f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=581609fc7525ead87&time=1723338716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76dfe448ea16785c40289c0da4dca0153ebbc18b4c2a531ee465c01377243781&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9240cca48f81e3a75&time=1723338716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ea5e0a96a225e4c2eabcb6f760e1e35ea2f0a4ec349917b04115bc98e2198ce&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c85b49df16675e5a0&time=1723338716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=292aa5a3ec8331c164cf26eda382c87bf6ed617dfd2b226b1efcb4bc9691729d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a91b4b1216de46b47&time=1723338716&tool=RSC

MIKRON HOLDING AG

Details
2024/08/09 17:31:21 5y
Price
18.85 CHF 20.00
Difference © -1.31%(-0.25) 1
17.50 r‘
General attributes JM
ISIN CH0003390066 15.00 |i,
Symbol MIKN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange LN
Currency CHF 12.50 r
Sector Industry PW
Security type Stock 10.00
Market cap (m) 329 EUR J‘l"“'.“#J
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 750 M‘d»\m
Market data M ’NWM
Bid (Bid size) 18.85 CHF (349) 200 W
Ask (Ask size) 19.00 CHF (205)
Open 19.15 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 19.35 CHF
Low 18.85 CHF
Close (prev. day) 19.10 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 19.129947 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3,485
Trading volume 66,667.86 Price data
Number of trades 48 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 18.79 CHF (23,854)
Last size 35 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.27 CHF (13,993)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 18.58 CHF (19,141)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 16.13 CHF (14,859)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 20.00 CHF (2024/04/09)
Perf (%) +10.56% +42.26% +167.76% YTD Low | date 14.80 CHF (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +1.80 +5.60 +11.81 52 Weeks High | date 20.00 CHF (2024/04/09)
Beta 0.52 0.39 0.40 52 Weeks Low | date 12.50 CHF (2023/08/22)

Volatility 28.16 26.51 31.54
All listings for MIKRON HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 17:31 18.85 CHF 0.07 48

09
London Stock 2023/12/ 12:47 14.05 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 11
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:15 7.90 EUR 0.00 2

28
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Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349753
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3266565

MIKRON HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

lif MIKRON

Contact Details
MIKRON HOLDING AG

Mduhlebriicke 2 - 2502 Biel
Telefon: +41-32-321-72-00
Fax: +

E-mail: mho@mikron.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc Chairman of Managing
Desrayaud Board

Philippe Wirth  Member of Executive
Committee

Rolf Rihs Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alexandra
Bendler

Andreas Casultt

Hans-Christian
Schneider

Hans-Michael
Hauser

Paul Alois
Zumbihl

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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